
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

28 
22 
25 
34 
1 

72 
79 
49 
11 

516 
676 
128 
54 
37 
31 

210 
24 

138 
133 
36 

323 
191 
310 
173 
236 
996 

787 
186 
688 
899 
464 

Name 
Cory Ventura 

Blake Davis 

Dominic Doyle 

Cody Wyman 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Benjamin Gloddy 

Teagg Hobbs 

Hayden Schultz 

Jody Barry 

Anthony Mazziotto 

Cassidy Heiser 

Chris Parrish 

Jared Trees 

Liam MacDonald 

Jeffrey Purk 

Ian Cattanach 

Adam Faussett 

Chris Speights 

Wesley Lakis 

Corey Hart 

Eric Reed 

Jeff Bean 

Rodney Vest 

Brad Faas 

Gabriel Mount 

Greg Reisinger 

Michael Henao 

Chase Brown 

Edward Kaye 

Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 

Yaunce Long 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

Diff 

0.028 

0.440 

0.862 

0.930 

1.347 

2.237 

4.853 

7.313 

12.545 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
9:06.975 

9:07.003 

9:07.415 

9:07.837 

9:07.905 

9:08.322 

9:09.212 

9:11.828 

9:14.288 

9:19.520 

7:33.257 

7:33.834 

7:42.111 

7:42.155 

7:48.792 

7:49.771 

7:50.820 

7:51.271 

7:54.372 

7:55.147 

8:05.223 

8:05.468 

8:06.410 

8:06.489 

8:07.474 

8:07.572 

7:31.555 

Best Tm 
1:48.110 

1:48.216 

1:47.968 

1:48.145 

1:48.116 

1:48.373 

1:48.536 

1:48.237 

1:49.542 

1:49.687 

1:51.749 

1:51.614 

1:53.674 

1:54.027 

1:54.772 

1:54.464 

1:55.372 

1:55.216 

1:55.984 

1:56.605 

1:59.217 

1:58.698 

1:59.518 

1:59.168 

1:59.499 

1:59.559 

1:51.412 

Sponsor 
MP13 Racing 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

BARTCON Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Veloce Racing 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 

Veloce Racing 

Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Ghetto Customs 

Trees Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Cattanach Racing 

Tigertail USA Racing 

SP8S Racing 

Lucky 13 

Hartluck Racing 

Reed Racing 323 

JBJR Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Elite Garageworkz/MRP Motorsports 

Mount Innovations Not Dunn Racing 

Chief Racing Team 

HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 

Brown Town Racing 

Kayes Kustom Cycles 

Moth Touch 

Hunter 7 Foundation 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #s 49 516 - 5 sec penalty for track cut 

Printed: 8/21/2022 4:43:20 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.028 

Avg. Speed 

91.485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.968 

Best Speed 

92.694 

Best Lap by 

25 - Dominic Doyle 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Rev'It Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:29:09 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/21/2022 16:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


