

WILBUR

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

Rev'lt Twins Cup Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Race 2 8/21/2022 16:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:29:09

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	28	Cory Ventura	YAM		9:06.975	1:48.110	MP13 Racing	
2	22	Blake Davis	YAM	0.028	9:07.003	1:48.216	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto	
3	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	0.440	9:07.415	1:47.968	BARTCON Racing	
4	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	0.862	9:07.837	1:48.145	Wrench Motorcycles	
5	1	Kaleb De Keyrel	APR	0.930	9:07.905	1:48.116	Veloce Racing	
6	72	Benjamin Gloddy	APR	1.347	9:08.322	1:48.373	Robem Engineering	
7	79	Teagg Hobbs	APR	2.237	9:09.212	1:48.536	Robem Engineering	
8	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	4.853	9:11.828	1:48.237	Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry	
9	11	Jody Barry	APR	7.313	9:14.288	1:49.542	Veloce Racing	
10	516	Anthony Mazziotto	APR	12.545	9:19.520	1:49.687	Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing	
11	676	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	1 Lap	7:33.257	1:51.749	Chiefs Racing Team	
12	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	1 Lap	7:33.834	1:51.614	Ghetto Customs	
13	54	Jared Trees	SUZ	1 Lap	7:42.111	1:53.674	Trees Racing	
14	37	Liam MacDonald	YAM	1 Lap	7:42.155	1:54.027	Pure Attitude Racing	
15	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1 Lap	7:48.792	1:54.772	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution	
16	210	Ian Cattanach	APR	1 Lap	7:49.771	1:54.464	Cattanach Racing	
17	24	Adam Faussett	YAM	1 Lap	7:50.820	1:55.372	Tigertail USA Racing	
18	138	Chris Speights	APR	1 Lap	7:51.271	1:55.216	SP8S Racing	
19	133	Wesley Lakis	APR	1 Lap	7:54.372	1:55.984	Lucky 13	
20	36	Corey Hart	SUZ	1 Lap	7:55.147	1:56.605	Hartluck Racing	
21	323	Eric Reed	SUZ	1 Lap	8:05.223	1:59.217	Reed Racing 323	
22	191	Jeff Bean	YAM	1 Lap	8:05.468	1:58.698	JBJR Racing	
23	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	1 Lap	8:06.410	1:59.518	Vestment Realty	
24	173	Brad Faas	APR	1 Lap	8:06.489	1:59.168	Elite Garageworkz/MRP Motorsports	
25	236	Gabriel Mount	SUZ	1 Lap	8:07.474	1:59.499	Mount Innovations Not Dunn Racing	
26	996	Greg Reisinger	SUZ	1 Lap	8:07.572	1:59.559	Chief Racing Team	
Not classified (75% = 4 Laps)								
DNF	787	Michael Henao	YAM	DNF	7:31.555	1:51.412	HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE	
DNS	186	Chase Brown	SUZ	DNS	7.51.555	1.51.112	Brown Town Racing	
DNS	688	Edward Kaye	KAW	DNS			Kayes Kustom Cycles	
DNS	899	Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot	SUZ	DNS			Moth Touch	
DNS	464	Yaunce Long	SUZ	DNS			Hunter 7 Foundation	

Announcements

Bike #s 49 516 - 5 sec penalty for track cut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.028	91.485	1:47.968	92.694	25 - Dominic Doyle

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



